
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
  Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  January 16, 2014 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     Control Performance Software & Services 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Utilities 
 
ESTIMATE:    $200,000.00 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   520 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  January 4, 2014 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 3 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:  Control Station    Metso 
   Tolland, CT     Lansdale, PA 
Bid Security:  Cashier’s Check    The Insurance Co. of the State of PA 
Exceptions:  Noted      None 
 
Bid Price: 
Material:  $29,705.00     $65,333.00 
Labor:  $23,400.00     $30,000.00 
Sales Tax:  $  3,717.35     ____---___ 
Total Bid:  $56,822.35     $95,333.00 
 
Software Support: $  6,462.00     $  8,667.00 
Loop Tuning:  $10,000.00     $10,000.00 
 



 
 
Bidder:  ControlSoft 
   Highland Heights, OH 
Bid Security:  Cashier’s Check 
Exceptions:  Noted 
 
Bid Price: 
Material:  $60,000.00 
Labor:  $42,000.00 
Sales Tax:         ---____ 
Total Bid:  $102,000.00 
 
Software Support: $10,000.00 
Loop Tuning:  $  9,000.00 
 
 
 
cc: Tim Luchsinger, Utilities Director    Bob Smith, Assist. Utilities Director 
 Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator   Jaye Monter, Finance Director 
 Lynn Mayhew, Assist. Utilities Director   Pat Gericke, Utilities Admin. Assist. 
 Karen Nagel, Utilities Secretary 
 

P1699 


